Ruijie Networks Co., Ltd
For more information, please visit our website https://www.ruijienetworks.com
Fast Temperature Measuring System
RG-WX-TC Series
1
Overview
Ruijie’s fast temperature measuring system combines infrared thermal imaging, network transmission, AI face recognizing,
and temperature correction technologies. In its simplest form, there are an infrared thermal imaging camera, a black body

RG-WX-SJJ02 120 x 120 x 720 1.7 kg 380 x 265 x 731 12 kg 6
RG-WX-SJJ03 120 x 120 x 720 1.6 kg 380 x 265 x 732 11.4 kg 6
Ordering Information
Model Description Remarks
RG-WX-TC01 Infrared thermal camera Dome camera, max image size: 160 x 120
RG-WX-TC02 Infrared thermal camera Bullet camera, max image size: 384 x 288
RG-WX-TB01 Blackbody
Temperature resolution: 0.1℃
Temperature precision:
RG-WX-SJJ01 Tripod for RG-WX-TC01 A switching plate equipped, 3 sections, scalable
RG-WX-SJJ02 Tripod for RG-WX-TC02 A switching plate equipped, 3 sections, scalable
RG-WX-SJJ03 Tripod for RG-WX-TB01 A switching plate equipped, 3 sections, scalable